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STUDENT NO
1002058152
1002058136
1002265647
1001954022
1001953584
1002058134
1002161481
1001953913
1001955071
1002162577
1001954349

STUDENT NO
1002266705
1002059659
1002057428
1002266697
1002161132
1001851893
1001955931
1001954460
1001849787
1002266347
1002266458
1001849863
1001850025
1002058378

STUDENT NAME
Chong Hui Eng
Eugenie Teo Jia Xuan
Fan Siang Peng
Lee Chun Bin
Lim Chia Xuan
Lim Qian Wei
Loo Hao Ze

Lou Hai Loon
Tang Swee Ming
Thong Chee Yee
Won Jie Yi

STUDENT NAME
Adina Mercelia

Ang Yi Jie

Annette Chiew Jia Ying
Chang Pau Xian

Chia Gyun Yuen
Chong Pui Xin

Chong Yi Rou

Chong Yong Hwei
Chong Zhen Yi

Clara Winiputri

Dennis Elwando Angir
Denzil Lai He Jie
Diong Jia Zhe

Eunice Chai Chen Sing

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
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1002061078
1001955902
1002162586
1301954016
1001849908
1002161985
1001851136
1001954125
1001957364
1002060902
1001850102
1001954503
1001956012
1001954328
1001956980
1002059981
1001954740
1001850570
1002058662
1001850790
1001849977
1002161819
1001852112
1001747186
1002266006
1302059403
1002266408
1001956758
1001954960
1002266004
1001953911
1001956821
1001850335
1001850657

Fizal Htwe

Gan Jing Wen

Hiew Sher Minn

Hilary Luk Giek Lin
Jaron Sim Shao Jie
Joanne Chan Wen Hui
Koh Wen Xuan

Koh Weng Jun

Kong Vooi Kent

Lee Ai Jia Angelove
Lee Hong Sheng

Lee Pui San

Leonelvin Lyron Lee Zet Seng
Liew Jingshan

Liew Xin Yi

Lim Jia Ying

Lim Jia Yong

Lim Ke Zhen

Lim Wei San

Lim Xin Yi

Long Ji Yang

Low Jin Hui

Low Pui Yiu

Martin Yau Jun Kin
Maureen Patricia Martin

Nurshyazuana Fadzira Binti Mohammad Safri

Orville Christopher Djaffar
Pei Lei

Rachel Shim Xin Ying

Rio Ferdinand Halim
Ryan Pang Khang Yueh

Sabaahat Shaheed Mohamed Igbal

Sean Tan Seong Kean
Sean Yong Sen Wen

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
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1002058077
1001955554
1001851356
1002058159
1001852035
1002058450
1001748103
1001849423
1001850858
1001953061
1001954514
1002059167
1002058307
1001849784
1002265645
1001850343
1001956747
1001957329
1001850330
1002164767

Serena Chong Yi Shuen
Sharine Kong Jia Hie
Sidney Luke Chin Wen Jian
Soh Xuan En

Sum Wen Jun

Tan Ke Er

Tan Ming Hui

Tan Shi Kei

Tan Yin Yee

Teo Li Vee

Timothy Soo Jun Wei

Too Kar Yee

Tow Shi Kim

Triny Cheng Xiao You
Tristan Tio Hock Haw
Valerie Tan Qin Rou

Yap Jien Yong

Young Hui Qi

Yu Zi Lin

Iman Agilah Binti Sakiman

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture pcria
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STUDENT NO
1002265434
1002058711
1002162166
1002058812
1001850359
1001747862
1002057659
1002058482
1001748222
1001850177

STUDENT NAME
Alexis Kenrick

Ang Joe Yuan

Clarice Carol

Fatini llliyin Binti Ismail
Hew Shuk Chie

Janice Ng Sze Vei
Jaydon Kuek Jing Yan
Jessica Beatrice Hartono
Lee Jin Bin

Liew Zi Yu Adeline

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
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1001850332
1002162437
1002058010
1002162169
1002061030
1002162554
1002266813
1002266744
1302058150

Luk Zhi Cheng

Nicole Howie Sutanto
Ooi Hsin Wey

Rocano Hadyancia
Safina Pratiwi Putri
Tan Jia En

Teo Chin Yee

Vanesa Atalya
YapYiZi

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture



