SABE July 2022 semester

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons) [BCEQS]				
NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME	
1	1002058152	Chong Hui Eng	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
2	1002058136	Eugenie Teo Jia Xuan	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
3	1002265647	Fan Siang Peng	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
4	1001954022	Lee Chun Bin	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
5	1001953584	Lim Chia Xuan	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
6	1002058134	Lim Qian Wei	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
7	1002161481	Loo Hao Ze	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
8	1001953913	Lou Hai Loon	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
9	1001955071	Tang Swee Ming	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
10	1002162577	Thong Chee Yee	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
11	1001954349	Won Jie Yi	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture [BCRAT]					
NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME		
1	1002266705	Adina Mercelia	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
2	1002059659	Ang Yi Jie	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
3	1002057428	Annette Chiew Jia Ying	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
4	1002266697	Chang Pau Xian	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
5	1002161132	Chia Gyun Yuen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
6	1001851893	Chong Pui Xin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
7	1001955931	Chong Yi Rou	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
8	1001954460	Chong Yong Hwei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
9	1001849787	Chong Zhen Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
10	1002266347	Clara Winiputri	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
11	1002266458	Dennis Elwando Angir	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
12	1001849863	Denzil Lai He Jie	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
13	1001850025	Diong Jia Zhe	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		
14	1002058378	Eunice Chai Chen Sing	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture		

15	1002061078	Fizal Htwe	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
16	1001955902	Gan Jing Wen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
17	1002162586	Hiew Sher Minn	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
18	1301954016	Hilary Luk Giek Lin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
19	1001849908	Jaron Sim Shao Jie	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
20	1002161985	Joanne Chan Wen Hui	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
21	1001851136	Koh Wen Xuan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
22	1001954125	Koh Weng Jun	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
23	1001957364	Kong Vooi Kent	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
24	1002060902	Lee Ai Jia Angelove	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
25	1001850102	Lee Hong Sheng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
26	1001954503	Lee Pui San	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
27	1001956012	Leonelvin Lyron Lee Zet Seng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
28	1001954328	Liew Jingshan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
29	1001956980	Liew Xin Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
30	1002059981	Lim Jia Ying	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
31	1001954740	Lim Jia Yong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
32	1001850570	Lim Ke Zhen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
33	1002058662	Lim Wei San	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
34	1001850790	Lim Xin Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
35	1001849977	Long Ji Yang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
36	1002161819	Low Jin Hui	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
37	1001852112	Low Pui Yiu	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
38	1001747186	Martin Yau Jun Kin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
39	1002266006	Maureen Patricia Martin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
40	1302059403	Nurshyazuana Fadzira Binti Mohammad Safri	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
41	1002266408	Orville Christopher Djaffar	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
42	1001956758	Pei Lei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
43	1001954960	Rachel Shim Xin Ying	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
44	1002266004	Rio Ferdinand Halim	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
45	1001953911	Ryan Pang Khang Yueh	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
46	1001956821	Sabaahat Shaheed Mohamed Iqbal	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
47	1001850335	Sean Tan Seong Kean	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
48	1001850657	Sean Yong Sen Wen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

49	1002058077	Serena Chong Yi Shuen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
50	1001955554	Sharine Kong Jia Hie	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
51	1001851356	Sidney Luke Chin Wen Jian	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
52	1002058159	Soh Xuan En	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
53	1001852035	Sum Wen Jun	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
54	1002058450	Tan Ke Er	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
55	1001748103	Tan Ming Hui	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
56	1001849423	Tan Shi Kei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
57	1001850858	Tan Yin Yee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
58	1001953061	Teo Li Vee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
59	1001954514	Timothy Soo Jun Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
60	1002059167	Too Kar Yee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
61	1002058307	Tow Shi Kim	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
62	1001849784	Triny Cheng Xiao You	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
63	1002265645	Tristan Tio Hock Haw	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
64	1001850343	Valerie Tan Qin Rou	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
65	1001956747	Yap Jien Yong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
66	1001957329	Young Hui Qi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
67	1001850330	Yu Zi Lin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
68	1002164767	Iman Aqilah Binti Sakiman	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture [BCRIA]

NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1002265434	Alexis Kenrick	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
2	1002058711	Ang Joe Yuan	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
3	1002162166	Clarice Carol	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
4	1002058812	Fatini Illiyin Binti Ismail	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
5	1001850359	Hew Shuk Chie	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
6	1001747862	Janice Ng Sze Vei	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
7	1002057659	Jaydon Kuek Jing Yan	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
8	1002058482	Jessica Beatrice Hartono	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
9	1001748222	Lee Jin Bin	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
10	1001850177	Liew Zi Yu Adeline	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture

11	1001850332	Luk Zhi Cheng	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
12	1002162437	Nicole Howie Sutanto	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
13	1002058010	Ooi Hsin Wey	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
14	1002162169	Rocano Hadyancia	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
15	1002061030	Safina Pratiwi Putri	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
16	1002162554	Tan Jia En	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
17	1002266813	Teo Chin Yee	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
18	1002266744	Vanesa Atalya	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
19	1302058150	Yap Yi Zi	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture